
3 8607 José Armando G.D.R.Olhos d'Água E1 599 5 956 1º 1,0 E3 113 1 113 2º 9,0 1069 6 10,0 2º

24 9672 Costa Afonso A.D.P.Manta Rota D2 177 3 385 2º 7,0 C3 77 2 139 3º 11,0 524 5 18,0 5º

16 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.N.P.D.Albufeira B5 116 4 324 1º 4,0 C1 G 20,5 324 4 24,5 12º

6 8910 Lina Dias G.D.R.Olhos d'Água D3 68 3 171 5º 20,0 C4 190 1 190 1º 4,0 361 4 24,0 11º

18 8588 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Água D5 611 2 696 1º 2,0 D3 G 20,5 696 2 22,5 9º

13 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes G.N.Olhão D4 60 4 229 3º 12,0 C6 2 88 146 2º 8,0 375 92 20,0 7º

26 12749 Mário Mateus G.D.R.Olhos d'Água D6 G 27,0 E2 290 3 422 1º 3,0 422 3 30,0 14º

19 10275 José Vitorino Valente A.C.R.D.Nexense A6 62 1 62 5º 21,0 A6 111 1 111 1º 5,0 173 2 26,0 13º

30 7702 Jorge Diogo A.C.R.Nexense C6 51 1 51 3º 15,0 D2 284 2 507 1º 1,0 558 3 16,0 4º

29 7787 Carlos Martins C.N.P.D.Quarteira A3 335 1 335 2º 8,0 A2 F.J. 33,0 335 1 41,0 22º

12 16045 Manuel Vaz A.D.P.Manta Rota B1 159 3 276 2º 9,0 F.J. 33,0 276 3 42,0 24º

5 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água E6 53 1 53 5º 22,0 B5 226 3 492 1º 2,0 545 4 24,0 10º

21 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas A5 597 2 653 1º 3,0 D5 110 2 203 2º 7,0 856 4 10,0 1º

28 9668 Gilberto Madeira A.D.P.Manta Rota D1 186 1 186 4º 16,0 C2 G 20,5 186 1 36,5 19º

1 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota C2 64 1 64 2º 10,0 B2 81 2 134 3º 12,0 198 3 22,0 8º

2 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota C3 G 27,0 B4 111 1 111 4º 15,0 111 1 42,0 23º

11 15136 Maria Santos G.D.R.Olhos d'Água B2 64 1 64 3º 14,0 C5 G 20,5 64 1 34,5 18º

10 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense B3 G 27,0 A4 73 1 73 2º 10,0 73 1 37,0 20º

4 7712 José Sequeira C.N.P.D.Albufeira E2 68 2 129 4º 18,0 E4 58 1 58 3º 14,0 187 3 32,0 16º

15 14135 Edite Sombreiereiro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água B6 G 27,0 A5 G 20,5 0 0 47,5 26º

14 7710 João Piscarreta C.N.P.D.Albufeira E5 218 2 257 3º 11,0 D4 G 20,5 257 2 31,5 15º

25 13417 Manuel Gonzalez C.N.P.D.Albufeira A4 G 27,0 A3 G 20,5 0 0 47,5 25º

32 13193 António Paulino S.R.M.Luzense E7 116 6 477 2º 6,0 B1 296 1 296 2º 6,0 773 7 12,0 3º

22 7705 Carlos Lopes C.N.P.D.Albufeira E3 G 27,0 E5 G 20,5 0 0 47,5 27º

17 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas B4 50 1 50 4º 19,0 A1 G 20,5 50 1 39,5 21º

8 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense A1 81 3 195 3º 13,0 B6 G 20,5 195 3 33,5 17º

27 7236 Ludgero Neves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água C4 66 1 66 1º 5,0 D1 53 1 105 3º 13,0 171 2 18,0 6º

9 11217 Carlos Coimbra C.N.P.D.Quarteira C5 G 27,0 B3 F.J. 33,0 0 0 60,0 29º

31 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira D7 G 27,0 F.J. 33,0 0 0 60,0 31º
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20 10493 Joaquim Lourenço S.C.Escanchinas A2 87 2 149 4º 17,0 E1 F.J. 33,0 149 2 50,0 28º

7 16044 José Amândio A.D.P.Manta Rota C1 G 27,0 F.J. 33,0 0 0 60,0 30º

23 12341 António Santana C.N.P.D.Albufeira E4 F.J. 33,0 F.J. 33,0 0 0 66,0 32º

Atletas Faltas Grades C/Peixe Peso Gr. M.Ex. Média

31 1 9 22 611

25 7 10 15 296

8928

5828

Peso total 2 provas

Prova nº 2 206,6673100

Prova nº 1 264,909



3 8607 José Armando G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

24 9672 Costa Afonso A.D.P.Manta Rota

16 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.N.P.D.Albufeira

6 8910 Lina Dias G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

18 8588 Isaurinda Lores G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

13 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes G.N.Olhão

26 12749 Mário Mateus G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

19 10275 José Vitorino Valente A.C.R.D.Nexense

30 7702 Jorge Diogo A.C.R.Nexense

29 7787 Carlos Martins C.N.P.D.Quarteira

12 16045 Manuel Vaz A.D.P.Manta Rota

5 15137 Onofre Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

21 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas

28 9668 Gilberto Madeira A.D.P.Manta Rota

1 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota

2 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota

11 15136 Maria Santos G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

10 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense

4 7712 José Sequeira C.N.P.D.Albufeira

15 14135 Edite Sombreiereiro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

14 7710 João Piscarreta C.N.P.D.Albufeira

25 13417 Manuel Gonzalez C.N.P.D.Albufeira

32 13193 António Paulino S.R.M.Luzense

22 7705 Carlos Lopes C.N.P.D.Albufeira

17 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas

8 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense

27 7236 Ludgero Neves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

9 11217 Carlos Coimbra C.N.P.D.Quarteira

31 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira
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Nº Nome ClubeNº Fed.

2012

C1 196 3 324 2º 5,0 D2 222 15 1264 2º 5,0 599 2657 24 20,0 1º

D4 101 4 333 1º 3,0 C6 101 7 460 1º 4,0 177 1317 16 25,0 2º

A6 81 5 316 1º 4,0 D4 76 4 265 3º 9,0 116 905 13 37,5 3º

C3 73 5 280 3º 9,0 B3 126 2 203 3º 11,0 190 844 11 44,0 4º

B7 66 1 66 4º 16,0 B4 117 4 339 2º 6,0 611 1101 7 44,5 5º

A2 94 3 219 3º 10,0 B1 69 2 134 4º 15,0 94 728 97 45,0 6º

B6 199 3 389 1º 2,0 A7 101 3 237 4º 14,0 290 1048 9 46,0 7º

C5 141 1 141 5º 17,0 C2 77 4 276 2º 8,0 141 590 7 51,0 8º

A5 68 2 113 5º 18,0 C7 80 1 80 5º 18,0 284 751 6 52,0 9º

B4 128 2 169 3º 11,0 D1 115 18 1309 1º 1,0 335 1813 21 53,0 10º

C4 111 13 1049 1º 1,0 C1 111 2 179 3º 12,0 159 1504 18 55,0 11º

A4 74 3 190 4º 14,0 A5 68 2 128 5º 17,0 226 863 9 55,0 12º

C2 0 24,5 A3 0 23,5 597 856 4 58,0 13º

D3 69 1 69 4º 15,0 A6 146 3 280 2º 7,0 186 535 5 58,5 14º

B5 61 1 61 5º 19,0 B7 65 1 65 5º 19,0 81 324 5 60,0 15º

C6 70 3 212 4º 13,0 A8 101 3 240 3º 10,0 111 563 7 65,0 16º

B1 124 3 273 2º 7,0 D7 0 23,5 124 337 4 65,0 17º

A3 67 5 295 2º 6,0 A2 0 23,5 73 368 6 66,5 18º

FJ 33,0 B5 187 7 680 1º 2,0 187 867 10 67,0 19º

D1 105 2 147 2º 8,0 D6 110 3 249 4º 13,0 110 396 5 68,5 20º

B3 0 24,5 C3 87 1 87 4º 16,0 218 344 3 72,0 21º

B2 0 24,5 A4 125 5 464 1º 3,0 125 464 5 75,0 22º

FJ 33,0 B6 FJ 33,0 296 773 7 78,0 23º

D5 82 1 82 3º 12,0 A1 51 2 56 6º 21,0 82 138 3 80,5 24º

A1 32 1 32 7º 22,0 D3 56 1 56 5º 20,0 56 138 3 81,5 25º

D2 0 24,5 D5 0 23,5 81 195 3 81,5 26º

FJ 33,0 FJ 33,0 66 171 2 84,0 27º

D6 34 1 34 5º 20,0 C4 FJ 33,0 34 1 113,0 28º

A7 71 1 71 6º 21,0 FJ 33,0 71 71 1 114,0 29º
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20 10493 Joaquim Lourenço S.C.Escanchinas

7 16044 José Amândio A.D.P.Manta Rota

23 12341 António Santana C.N.P.D.Albufeira

M.Ex.
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FJ 33,0 FJ 33,0 87 149 2 116,0 30º

FJ 33,0 B2 0 23,5 0 0 116,5 31º

FJ 33,0 C5 FJ 33,0 0 0 0 132,0 32º

Atletas Faltas Grades C/Peixe M.Ex. Média

26 0 0 26 199

26 0 0 26 222

11916

Prova nº 3

Peso total das 4 provas

Prova nº 4

4865

Peso Gr.

7051 271,1923077

187,12



3 8607 José Armando G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

24 9672 Costa Afonso A.D.P.Manta Rota
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28 9668 Gilberto Madeira A.D.P.Manta Rota

1 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota

2 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota

11 15136 Maria Santos G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

10 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense

4 7712 José Sequeira C.N.P.D.Albufeira

15 14135 Edite Sombreiereiro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

14 7710 João Piscarreta C.N.P.D.Albufeira

25 13417 Manuel Gonzalez C.N.P.D.Albufeira

32 13193 António Paulino S.R.M.Luzense

22 7705 Carlos Lopes C.N.P.D.Albufeira

17 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas

8 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense

27 7236 Ludgero Neves G.D.R.Olhos d'Água

9 11217 Carlos Coimbra C.N.P.D.Quarteira

31 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira
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20 10493 Joaquim Lourenço S.C.Escanchinas

7 16044 José Amândio A.D.P.Manta Rota

23 12341 António Santana C.N.P.D.Albufeira


